Official Implements List
(February 2018)
COMPANY DESCRIPTION CATALOGUE NO. COLOUR*
CERTIFICATION
NO.
Shot Put Women – 3kg
Polanik Steel, Competition, dia: 85mm PK-3/85 Yellow I-11-0532
Polanik Steel, Competition, dia: 100mm  PK-3/100 Yellow I-11-0533
Polanik Steel, Competition, dia: 108mm PK-3/108 Yellow I-11-0534
Shot Put Men – 5kg
Polanik Steel, Competition, dia: 110mm PK-5/110 Yellow I-99-0151
Polanik Stainless shot put, dia: 115 mm PK-5/115-S Metallic I-00-0234
Polanik Turned steel, Competition, dia: 120mm PK-5/120 Yellow I-12-0583
Discus Women – 1kg
Polanik Competition, plastic, stainless rim, synthetic sides CPD11-1 Blue I-11-0493
Polanik Carbon discus CCD14-1 Black I-14-0676
Polanik Competition, hard plywood, stainless rim, plywood sides HPD11-1 Wooden colour I-11-0492